
 

 
 
 
 

 
2024-25 Seton Swim Schedule 

Date Opponent Location Start Time 

Monday 11/25/2024 Notre Dame Academy O’Connor Sports Center 
Xavier University 

6:30pm 

Thursday 12/5/2024 Princeton High School Princeton High School 5:10pm 

Saturday 12/7/2024 Walnut Hills High School Walnut Hills High School 1:30pm 

Wednesday 12/11/2024 Best of the West Powel Crosley YMCA?? 5:00pm 

Saturday 12/14/2024 Butler High School Butler High School 1:30pm 

Monday 12/30/2024 Oak Hills High School Delhi Athletic Club 5:30pm 

Saturday 1/4/2025 Catholic Invitational St. Xavier High School 2:00pm 

Thursday 1/9/2025 St. Ursula/Mercy McAuley St. Bernard 7:00pm 

Saturday 1/11/2025 Princeton Invitational Princeton High School 11:15am 

Saturday 1/18/2025 Coaches Classic Prelims TBD 9:00am 

Sunday 1/19/2025 Coaches Classic Finals St. Xavier High School 6:30pm 

Saturday 1/25/2025 Mount Notre Dame 
Invitational 

Countryside YMCA 3:00pm 

Sunday 1/26/2025 Taylor High School 
**Senior Night** 

St. Xavier High School 2:00pm 

Wednesday 1/29/2025 GGCL Championships St. Xavier High School 4:00pm 

Saturday 2/8/2025 Sectionals TBD TBD 

Saturday 2/9/2025 Fred Cooper St. Xavier High School TBD 

Saturday 2/15/2025 Districts Miami University TBD 

Friday 2/21/2025 State Prelims CT Branin Natatorium 
Canton Mckinley 

9:30am 

Saturday 2/22/2025 State Finals CT Branin Natatorium 
Canton Mckinley 

4:30pm 

 

 


